
VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun AND FACTORY 1 Oct 2023
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 JEFF GREEN 0008 6.840 46

2 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 10.731 48 2

3 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 7.283 47

4 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 7.749 47 1

5 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 6.975 49 2

6 DOUGLAS ASH 0105 5.629 43

7 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 10.906 43 1

8 DAVE GUMP 0035 7.638 43

9 SCOTT FROCK 0327 7.844 48

10 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 3.818 48 1

11 FAC DAVID WATKINS R 0339 9.006 39

12 FAC MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 5.049 49 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 JEFF GREEN 0008 3.330

3 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 3.838

4
5 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 48

6 SCOTT FROCK 0327 49 3

7
8 FAC MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 8.968

9 FAC DAVID WATKINS R 0339 47

 

VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun AND FACTORY 1 Oct 2023
LG AND FACTORY Shoot-off



VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun and Tactical 1 Oct 2023
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 RALPH HOYT 0092 6.116 95

2 DAVE GUMP 0035 6.720 92

3 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 6.854 90

4 JEFF GREEN 0008 13.322 90 2

5 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 8.666 92 1

6 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 8.566 80

7 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 7.080 77

8 SCOTT FROCK 0327 10.190 97 4

9 TAC DOUGLAS (MARTY) WILLIAMS 0121 7.786 49

10 TAC MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 8.507 48 1

11 TAC GARY MUNSON 0002 8.239 46 1

 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx

1
2 RALPH HOYT 0092 8.877

3 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 6.463

4
5 DAVE GUMP 0035 95

6 SCOTT FROCK 0327 96 2

7
8 TAC DOUGLAS (MARTY) WILLIAMS 0121 11.009

9 TAC MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 46

 

VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun and Tactical  1 Oct 2023
HG and Tactical Shoot-off


